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Off Season Off SeasonPeak Season* Peak Season*

Parties and celebrations

SELECT YOUR PARTY PACKAGE

CUSTOMIZE YOUR PARTY**

Basic

245

50

70

15

35

Additional Time – per half hour

Giant Inflatable
– not available with pool packages

*Memorial Day weekend through Labor Day

**An administrative fee of $50 may apply

Additional Participant

Face Painting – per hour

Catering
–see our catering menu for prices and options

395	          500 495	          600345

Basic Pool Deluxe Deluxe Pool

Only members may book parties. Your non-member guests are welcome to attend.


